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Category Manager Category Contact Information

Jeanette Bloss Frozen, Refrigerated Meats, Bread & Baked Goods, 
Beverages

jeanette.bloss@ncg.coop 
(866) 709-COOP, ext. 2929

Claudia Crowder Main Meal, Nut Butters/Jams, Baking, Baby claudia.crowder@ncg.coop 
(866) 709-COOP, ext. 2973

Sarah Gordon Breakfast, Non-food, Mercantile, Household sarah.gordon@ncg.coop 
(866) 709-COOP, ext. 2971

Brian Larson Refrigerated, Fresh Cheese brian.larson@ncg.coop 
(866) 709-COOP, ext. 2932

Morgan Levell Supplements, Body Care, Lifestyle morgan.levell@ncg.coop 
(866) 709-COOP, ext. 2602

Donna Schlaufman Snacks, Candy, Coffee/Tea, Bulk donna.schlaufman@ncg.coop 
(866) 709-COOP, ext. 2872

Associate Category Manager Contact Information

Berhe Tesfahun berhe.tesfahun@ncg.coop 
(866) 709-COOP, ext. 2989

Additional Purchasing Staff Title Contact Information

Allison Hermes Promotions Programs Senior Manager allison.hermes@ncg.coop 
(866) 709-COOP, ext. 2813

Jason Stein Director of Category Management jason.stein@ncg.coop 
(866) 709-COOP, ext. 2984

Heidi Traore Supplier Relationship Development Manager heidi.traore@ncg.coop 
(866) 709-COOP, ext. 2310

Other Contact Information

Partner Co+nnection Help Desk partner.connection@ncg.coop
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